26 Kasim 2018 Pazartesi

5. Kosu Saat:19:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 KISMETLI(6)

2 EGLENCE GUZELI(3)

3 LADYSWORD(7)

4 PRINCESS NISAM(10)
5 MSSZEYNA®)

6 IKOSULTAN(5)

7 COLPOGIRL(2)

8 NASREN(9)

9  GIZLi NUMARA®4)

10 AFTER MOON DELIGHT(1)

11 STARROSE(11)

GANYAN(6) 3,90 t, IKILi(3/6) :6,35 £, SIRALI IKiLi(6/3) :13,05 +, UCLU BAHIS(6/3/7) :17,48 £, PLASE(3) :1,50 £, PLASE(6) :1,45 +, PLASE IKiLi(3/6) 4,00 4, PLASE IKILi(3/7) :5,70 t, PLASE

Yas
2yad

2yad
2yad
2ydd
2ydd
2ydd
2ydd
2ydd
2ydd
2ydd

2yad

IKILi(6/7) 8,60 *, 3. CIFTE(4/6) 41,35 ©

Yaris Sonuglan

Maiden/Digi
1.)27.000 b 2)10.800 ¢
1.)6.750 t 2)2700 %
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey

KADIR BABA - SIVEREK HANM 57 H.I.AKKAYA
CARDINAL PIONEER - RED DEV/IL 54 1.AKYAVUZ
TALIPHAN (IRE) - PETRA QUEX 57 NALTIN
KURTINADIS (IRE) - WINNING TIVE 53 i.CiZIK
FLYING BOY (IRE) - AYTOPHANM 57 ETUNGC
ZANJERO (USA) - MISS CLASSICAL 57  H.POLAT
THREE VALLEYS (USA) - OOLPO GROSSO 57  F.YARDIMCI
HANBES - SENTEE (IRE) 57 MDOGAN
HAKEEM (USA) - SECRET SOCIETY 54  H.SARIDAL
POWERSCOURT (GB) - WINNER GRL 57  EKILK
OUWVEE (USA) - ATES GRL 54  BBEKTAS

57 kg,
3.)5400 ¢
3.)1.350 ¢
Sahip Antrenérii
AHM BABACAN CUDI OZKAN
SAB. AKTAS 1.SAVIS
HUS. GICEK D.H.OZEL
M EM. GUMUS KYILDIZ
HUS. BEYAZ AE.KARAKURT
M SAL. YAWZ KYILDIZ
M SAL. YAWWZ KYILDIZ
KEM GiziK MKARALI
BAH. CiZIK AEKARAKURT
SUA TOPGU K.YILDIZ

I.HAL. YILDIZSOY ~ MKEKLIK

Sanliurfa Hipdromu (7. Yans Giinii)

1200 Kum
4.)2.700 v
4)675¢
Derece Gny AGF St Fark GGk HP

1.19.50 390 78205 8 11Boy 25
12141 1,90 41.96(1) 10 Boyun 24
1.21.48 270 756(6) 4 65Boy
1.22.55 12,75 1.69(7) 9 14
1.22.67 17,00 0.95(10) 1 14
1.23.32 585 0954) 6
1.28.97 585 9.324) 7 14
1.29.12 18,85 1.06(9) 3
1.33.22 19,75 1.11(8) 2 12
Derecesiz 440 11.18(3) 5 26
Derecesiz 460 164(2) 11 28



